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199304220001
11221

04/22/1993
09:46:18

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

APPLETON,
THOMAS H

199305070001
30381

05/07/1993
12:32:40

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LEADER,
HAROLD

199305070001
30371

05/07/1993
12:32:39

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LEADER,
DORIS

199305070001
30551

05/07/1993
01:04:33

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

SHELBY
SYSTEMS INC

199309290003
00091

199305070001
30541

05/07/1993
01:04:32

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

SHELBY
SYSTEMS INC

199305070001
30532

05/07/1993
01:04:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES PROCESS
KNOWLEDGE
CORP

199212140003
00081

199305100001
31481

05/10/1993
09:12:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

BOBCAT
SERVICES INC

199208120001
68021

199305100001
32361

05/10/1993
01:05:50

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

199305110001
34761

05/11/1993
04:37:34

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

THOMAS,
SHIRLEY L JR

199305110001
34762

05/11/1993
04:37:34

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS,
SHIRLEY L JR

199305110001
34731

05/11/1993
04:32:41

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

OWENS,
JAMES R

199305250001
50741

05/25/1993
01:43:41

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WARREN,
MACK M

199306070001
63191

06/07/1993
01:31:58

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HORTON,
JOHN D

199306070001
63201

06/07/1993
01:34:05

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

199306290001
88961

06/29/1993
08:07:25

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WRIGHT,
JUNE

199306290001
88971

06/29/1993
08:07:26

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WRIGHT,
JUNE

199306290001
88981

06/29/1993
08:07:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WRIGHT,
JUNE

199306300001
91581

06/30/1993
12:09:15

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

KARENS
KITCHEN



199306300001
91582

06/30/1993
12:09:15

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES KARENS
KITCHEN

199306300001
91591

06/30/1993
12:09:18

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

KARENS
KITCHEN

199306300001
91621

06/30/1993
12:09:26

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

KARENS
KITCHEN

199306300001
91601

06/30/1993
12:09:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

KARENS
KITCHEN

199306300001
91622

06/30/1993
12:09:26

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES KARENS
KITCHEN

199306300001
91642

06/30/1993
12:09:32

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES KARENS
KITCHEN

199306300001
91641

06/30/1993
12:09:32

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

KARENS
KITCHEN

199306300001
91632

06/30/1993
12:09:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES KARENS
KITCHEN

199306300001
91602

06/30/1993
12:09:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES KARENS
KITCHEN

199306300001
91592

06/30/1993
12:09:18

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES KARENS
KITCHEN

199306300001
91612

06/30/1993
12:09:24

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES KARENS
KITCHEN

199306300001
91631

06/30/1993
12:09:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

KARENS
KITCHEN


