Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199304220001 11221	04/22/1993 09:46:18	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	APPLETON, THOMAS H						·
199305070001 30381	05/07/1993 12:32:40	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LEADER, HAROLD						
199305070001 30371	05/07/1993 12:32:39	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LEADER, DORIS						
199305070001 30551	05/07/1993 01:04:33	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	SHELBY SYSTEMS INC					199309290003 00091	
199305070001 30541	05/07/1993 01:04:32	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	SHELBY SYSTEMS INC						
199305070001 30532	05/07/1993 01:04:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	PROCESS KNOWLEDGE CORP					199212140003 00081	
199305100001 31481	05/10/1993 09:12:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	BOBCAT SERVICES INC					199208120001 68021	
199305100001 32361	05/10/1993 01:05:50	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN							
199305110001 34761	05/11/1993 04:37:34	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	THOMAS, SHIRLEY L JR						
199305110001 34762	05/11/1993 04:37:34	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS, SHIRLEY L JR						
199305110001 34731	05/11/1993 04:32:41	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	OWENS, JAMES R						
199305250001 50741	05/25/1993 01:43:41	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WARREN, MACK M						
199306070001 63191	06/07/1993 01:31:58	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HORTON, JOHN D						
199306070001 63201	06/07/1993 01:34:05	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PINEY WOODS COAL INC						
199306290001 88961	06/29/1993 08:07:25	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WRIGHT, JUNE						
199306290001 88971	06/29/1993 08:07:26	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WRIGHT, JUNE						
199306290001 88981	06/29/1993 08:07:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WRIGHT, JUNE						
199306300001 91581	06/30/1993 12:09:15	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	KARENS KITCHEN						

199306300001 91582	06/30/1993 12:09:15	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	KARENS KITCHEN			
199306300001 91591	06/30/1993 12:09:18	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	KARENS KITCHEN			
199306300001 91621	06/30/1993 12:09:26	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	KARENS KITCHEN			
199306300001 91601	06/30/1993 12:09:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	KARENS KITCHEN			
199306300001 91622	06/30/1993 12:09:26	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	KARENS KITCHEN			
199306300001 91642	06/30/1993 12:09:32	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	KARENS KITCHEN			
199306300001 91641	06/30/1993 12:09:32	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	KARENS KITCHEN			
199306300001 91632	06/30/1993 12:09:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	KARENS KITCHEN			
199306300001 91602	06/30/1993 12:09:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	KARENS KITCHEN			
199306300001 91592	06/30/1993 12:09:18	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	KARENS KITCHEN			
199306300001 91612	06/30/1993 12:09:24	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	KARENS KITCHEN			
199306300001 91631	06/30/1993 12:09:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	KARENS KITCHEN			